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Division 1 Division

Lick My Lollipop Again
SUPPORTERS2013

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

THE LAKERS

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Bunch of Ass Clowns!
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE

Total Points

Lick My Lollipop Again
BANANA BLOWERS
THE LAKERS

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
BRIDGEWATER TO NOWHERE
Bunch of Ass Clowns!

L T PCT
4 0 0.778
8 0 0.619
8 0 0.600
8 1 0.575
9 0 0.500
9 1 0.472
10 O 0.444
12 1 0.342
12 0 0.333
12 1 0.306
1147
1127
1108
1043
1042
1023
1010
966
963
881

DIV
14-4
13-8
12-8

11-8-1

9-9
8-9-1
8-10

6-12-1
6-12
5-12-1

PF
1221
1222
1236
1222
1178
1034
1140
1052

926
1040
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PA
973
1291
1168
1106
1033
1029
1251
1195
1116
1109

PTS
1147
1010
1043
1042
1127
1023
1108

966
881
963
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